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DOUYU INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LTD. SPON. ADR

ISIN:  US25985W2044

Overview

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
7.91 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.54% (0.12)

ISIN US25985W2044
Symbol DOYU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,161 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

7.55 USD (200)
8.30 USD (200)
7.79 USD

7.91 USD

7.63 USD

7.79 USD
7.818832 USD
233,263
1,823,790.15
3,720
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25985W2044&ID_NOTATION=261594035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8fd5dfdb15588d6b950fa5cea8a2de74406b47904e996da4e9332f6f5efd9e6&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12ab171ac34ca72b9&time=1726650214&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fece592fcc76bbddaf0b30c0d71cbf989a75bf790d371a9a83a5419a7fd4525e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ef33ad8cd38a7b4e&time=1726650214&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c3ac14689259a18f78665f2cf207c246abea0d9dd83dcb725a83ec59e65358b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a7a80364e210e7a9&time=1726650214&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04713cd8b163216b2714f6e36bbb831ea2723b4e01bffb0035bf0f80884f45d5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a93f4afa195e3afc&time=1726650214&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8930d225d77be5554d685f512f3add24f957c110a2310895a26849b6aa2620f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eea3d6f55d35655be&time=1726650214&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
7.91 USD

Difference
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ISIN US25985W2044
Symbol DOYU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,161 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.55 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 8.30 USD (200)
Open 7.79 USD
High 7.91 USD
Low 7.63 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.79 USD
VWAP 7.818832 USD
Volume (pcs) 233,263
Trading volume 1,823,790.15
Number of trades 3,720
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +16.32% -17.60% -77.01%
Perf (abs.) +1.11 -1.69 -26.49
Beta - - -
Volatility 125.69 100.51  92.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/09/16 22:26 7.10 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/17 08:09 7.05 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/16 22:00 7.91 USD
Munich 2024/09/17 08:01 7.05 EUR
Munich 2024/03/27 08:05 6.75 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/09/17 08:02 7.05EUR
Frankfurt 2024/03/27 08:06 6.50 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/03/27 08:11 0.655 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/17 10:18 7.10 EUR

8.14 USD (321,909)
14.90 USD (281,421)
12.99 USD (264,043)
10.15 USD (163,376)

20.17 USD (2024/08/20)

6.29 USD (2024/03/28)

20.17 USD (2024/08/20)

6.29 USD (2024/03/28)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 4
0.00 1
1.82 3,720
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261594035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262138012
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262208362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456575089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262138014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456575088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262138013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344806197
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456575090
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Berlin 2024/03/27 20:30 6.45 EUR 0.00 18
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262865324
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Company profile

Company Logo

DOUYU.COM

o

Contact Details

DOUYU INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Xue Hai Wang Member of Supervisory

Zhi Yan

Hai Yang Yu

Hao Cao

Ming Ming Su

Song Zhou

Xi Cao

Yang Deng

Zhao Ming
Chen

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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